Klubstartliste — Midsommerlgbet 2021-06-20 -

2021-06-21

Aalborg Orienteringsklub

Christoffer Vang Bobach
Mikkel Popp Bobach
Claus Bobach

Marius Vang Bobach

Aarhus 1900 Orientering

Allerad OK

Anders Edsen
Jan Kglbaek
Allan Hougaard
Hanne Gylling

Theis Munktved
Dorthe Munktved
Lars Munktved

Faaborg OK

10:36
10:48

Farum OK

Morten Lassen
Lotte Hjort
Emma Klingenberg

Pablo Jensen

FSK Orientering

Hanne Fogh
Kim Folander

Herning Orienteringsklub

11:04

Jens Gammelvind
Karl Gammelvind
Karen Gammelvind
Frants Nielsen
Bitten Nielsen
Anders Gammelvind
Kaj Kaspersen
Lucia Aagaard

Kim Gottlieb

Horsens OK

Eskild Stig Nielsen
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Stine Leander Lunder
Kristine Skouboe
Charlotte Wilsky

Lene Kofoed Petersen
Elin Holm Jensen

Trine Ravn

Laura Holm Nielsen
Henning Vide Petersen

H16

H10

Bane 3a m/prolo
H14B

Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog

H20
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 3a m/prolo

Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 2 m/prolog

Bane 1 m/prolog

Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog

H14

H16

D12

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 3a m/prolo

H12
H12
H14
Bane 6
D12
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4

3250 m
2550 m
3250 m
2900 m

5500 m
5500 m
4325 m
4325 m

5500 m
4325 m
3250 m

3525 m
3525 m
4325 m

5500 m

5500 m
4325 m

3700 m
3250 m
2900 m
3525 m
3525 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
3250 m

2900 m
2900 m
3700 m
2900 m
2900 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m

MeOS 2021-06-17 19:15:56, Aalborg Orienteringsklub, (1/4)

Hovedlgb
Start2 7205423
Start1 9005057
Start2 8201909
Start1 405150
Start2 902914
Start2 1410775
Start2 1452128
Start2 1452123
Start2 8640535
Start2 8033373
Start2 8033363
Start1 302083
Start1 302082
Start2 1302827
Start2 8008521
Start2 7011222
Start2 7207947
Start1 433463
Start2 351415
Start1 351468
Start1 437553
Start1 437554
Start2 1438694
Start2 8620758
Start2 8629599
Start2 1898178
Start1 8120309
Start1 980503
Start1 1421520
Start 1

Start1 8661588
Start1 364921
Start1 1091959
Start1 1401726
Start 1

Start1 8140303
Start1 1947526



Karup OK

Troels Jensen

Jargen Thyssen

Anker Andersen

Aase Thyssen

Erik Nielsen

Annette Kjeldsen

Jesper Leander Lund
Anne Marie Jelsbak Jensen
Astrid Lykke Nielsen

Freja Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
Thora Toft Maller Mikkelsen
Sylvester Leander Lund
Kent Kragh

Kristian Vad

Thomas Herbert Kokholm
William Laursen

Mads Mikkelsen

Allan Skouboe

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Britta Ank Pedersen

Hans Jgrgen Vad

Rikke Holm

Sebastian Leander Lund

Marie Serensen
Sarah Toft Kalms

Mariager Fjord OK

10:04
10:42

Rigmor Schou
Arne Pedersen

Nordvest OK

OK FROS
11:18

Steffen Alm

Dorthe Lind
Carsten Lind

OK @ST Birkerad

OK Pan

10:58

11:08
11:12

10:02
10:18
10:40
10:46

Jakob @dum

Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
William Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Severin Kilden

Katharina Rokkjeer

Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek

Siv Kusk Berglund

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek
Sofie Halkjaer Dupont

Marie Mgller Nielsen

Else Hass

Hans Jgrgen Simonsen
Henrik Dagsberg

Per Jessen-Klixbull

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 5

D10

D10

D10

H10

Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 3a m/prolo
Bane 3a m/prolo
Bane 3b m/prolo
H14B

D12
D14B

Bane 4
Bane 4

Bane 3a m/prolo

Bane 5
Bane 2 m/prolog

Bane 1 m/prolog

H12
H14
H16
D12
D14
D14
D16
D16
D18
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4

3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
2550 m
2550 m
2550 m
2550 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
3250 m
3250 m
2850 m
2900 m

2900 m
2900 m

3525 m
3525 m

3250 m

3700 m
4325 m

5500 m

2900 m
3700 m
3250 m
2900 m
3700 m
3700 m
2850 m
2850 m
4325 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1

Start 2

Start 1
Start 2

Start 2

Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

MeOS 2021-06-17 19:15:56, Horsens OK, (2/4)

8280347
2089964

434115
1406095

501587

8300411
8201101
8300414

8661578
8619434
7204612

8010370
8661590
1428688
1407789
1407794
8070471

213922
213904

415517

259287
8033378

8201941

8625628
1061108
8664207

8037116

8004561
85156232
8310910
7202758
889649

777771

9102272



Lucas Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Casper Staehelin Blakskjaer
Eskil Schgning

Giacomo Frattari

Jonas Damm Als

Kim Rokkjaer

Morten Kusk

Oscar Sig Tranberg
Patrick McGrail

René Rokkjeer

Jakob Holm

Jan Hauerslev

John Holm

Jarn Riis

Kent Lodberg

Peter Kilden Jensen
Thomas Damm Als
Thomas Hornbaek

Ann Britt Buhl Veerge
Mikkel Holm Nielsen
Randi Sgnderby Petersen
Tina Madsen

Claudia Greiner

Hanne Mgller Andersen
Martin Greiner

Caroline Andreasen

Rie Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Jeanette Finderup

OK Snab

- Lotte Markussen

Randers OK

- Carl Malling

RSOK

- Bodil Thy

10:12 Ole Thy

10:54 Elizabeth Borchorst
Silkeborg OK

10:56 Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjaer
11:02 Emil Borup Fredberg

- Grete Eriksen

11:06 Ragnhild @hlenschlzeger Nielsen
11:10 Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn
11:14 Siv Borup Fredberg

- Sigrid @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
10:08 Claus Faber

10:14 Signe Faber

10:24 Lars Ole Larsen

Matilde Lund Filtenborg
Kent Uhre Knudsen
Laurits Bidstrup Maller
Niels Stadel

Tue Lassen

H10

Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 3a m/prolo
Bane 3a m/prolo
Bane 3b m/prolo

Bane 2 m/prolog

Bane 2 u/prolog

Bane 6
Bane 4
Bane 4

H14

H14

Bane 6

D14

D14

D14

D16

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 4

D10

Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog
Bane 1 m/prolog

2550 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
3250 m
3250 m
2850 m

4325 m

4325 m

2900 m
3525 m
3525 m

3700 m
3700 m
2900 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
2850 m
3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
2550 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m
5500 m

Start 1
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

Start 2

Start 2

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

MeOS 2021-06-17 19:15:56, OK Pan, (3/4)

1120711
8310957
931208
7020692
8112808
680819

8646088
750410
740804
1402406
1406103
1458630
1413372
681757
8664233

8073737

2266
778822
2260
801000
800529

8636087

7007777

1411604

8008534
8440002
2130080
8382814
8310962
7440001
8381028
8664480
2086048
1451969

8400001
8310939
1406158



Keld Hinge Krogsgaard
Anker Mgaller

Morten Kjeer

Thomas Fredberg

Jagrgen Jgrgensen

Jorgen Miinster-Swendsen
Vanessa McGrail

Anette Pind

Hanne Borup Fredberg

Sollerad OK

Viborg OK
10:28
10:34
10:52

Rasmus Thrane Hansen

Jess Rasmussen
Preben Eriksen
Tage Arent Jensen
Jimmi Olsen

Bane 1 u/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 m/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 2 u/prolog
Bane 3a m/prolo
Bane 3b m/prolo
Bane 3b m/prolo

Bane 1 m/prolog

Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 1 m/prolog

5500 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
4325 m
3250 m
2850 m
2850 m

5500 m

3525 m
3525 m
3525 m
5500 m

Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2
Start 2

Start 2

Start 1
Start 1
Start 1
Start 2

MeOS 2021-06-17 19:15:56, Silkeborg OK, (4/4)

7202752
8300001
8310963
8440001
410419

8627844
8033369
1008121
7440002

999926

8664230
8002521
1428674
896949



